## **Kindly RSVP** Yes, I will attend An Evening of Hope with Ryan Shazier on January 27th, 2024 -Please list the names of attendees on the back of this card Sponsorship Deadline is January 10th \$6000 **Gold Sponsor** 20 Preferred Seating VIP & General Admission Tickets Step & Repeat Banner with Large-Sized Logo Full Page Recognition with Logo on the Program Book Recognition on Website, Social Media and Radio \$4000 Silver Sponsor 10 Preferred Seating VIP & General Admission Tickets Step & Repeat Banner with Medium-Sized Logo Half Page Ad in Program Book Recognition on Website, Social Media and Radio **Bronze Sponsor** \$3000 10 General Admission Tickets Step & Repeat Banner with Small-Sized Logo Quarter Page Ad in Program Book Recognitin on Website, Social Media and Radio **Ticket Deadline is January 17th** VIP & General Admission Table of 10 \$1750

10 Tickets to the Dinner/Auction and VIP Reception

\$1250

10 Tickets to the Dinner/Auction

VIP & General Admission Ticket

\$200

## **General Admission Ticket**

**General Admission Table of 10** 

\$150

Tickets can also be purchased at www.uwindianacounty.org/eveningofhope.

If interested in sponsoring, please call 724-463-0277 or send a check to the United Way of Indiana County at 655 Church Street, Suite 114, Indiana, PA 15701

NAME OF ATTENDEES	
No, I cannot attend, but I wish to make a donation in the amount of \$	
Online donations are also accepted at	
www.uwindianacounty.org/eveningofhope	
Name: Phone:	
Address:	

Send a check made payable to: The United Way of Indiana County 655 Church Street, Suite 114 Indiana, PA 15701

Call our office at 724-463-0278 or visit www.uwindianacounty.org All proceeds benefit the United Way of Indiana County